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To: Jefffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Subject: 2018 June Calendar 

Date: Fri, 01 Jun 2018 14:12:23 +0000 

2018 June 

Fri. June 1, 2018 PB 

Reminder. Ehud and Nili to return to NY early afternoon 

Reminder: Cal Michael Wolff re meeting 

7:30am Appt w/Ehud at the Waldorf in Boca Raton (Ehud: I)

501 E Camino Real, Boca Raton, FL 33432, 

4:00pm Appt w/Dr. Bard 

Sat. June 2, 2018 PB-LS/-NY 

n leave Good Tastes Cooking School in Tuscany via private car, to Budget Car in Florence, drive to Milan, 
Stay at 11 Duca (Rec. Loc#VFVFAW) 

7:00am Depart PB 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

6:30pm Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive NY 

Sun. June 3, 2018 NY 

TBD Go See Terje, he is staying at 1 Hotel at 513th and 6th Ave (646) 732-1121 

3:00pm Appt w/Madars Virza (/oi Ito's friend 
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5:00pm Appt w/Jeremy Rubin 

7:00pm DINNER w/Barnaby Marsh 

Mon. June 4 2018 NY 

Reminder Dave off today for doctor appt. 

1:00pm LUNCH w/Miro 

2:30pm Appt w/ Vincenzo 

3:30pm Appt w/Jide Zeitlin 

Tues. June 5, 2018 NY 

Reminder toffy from Milan at 11am via AF#1831 arrive CSG 12:30pm (Rec. Loc#QETLKR) 

8:15cm Arrive East River Imaging 

8:30om MRi at East River Imaging (Dr. Moskowitz prescribed) 

519 E. 72nd, Suite 103 

TAKE INSURANCE CARD! 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU! 

1:00pm Sasha to have her hair cut w/Patrick at Fekkai 

4:00pm Appt w/Nouriel (friend of Gino Yu) 

NEED TO CHANGE: 5:20pn to arrive JFK via Aeroflot#102 (Rec. Lot.

Wed. June 6 2018 NY 

Reminder: Bebe's celebration dinner (Lesley to leave 5/10 min. early) 
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Thurs. June 7 2018 NY 

Reminder Dr. Bard in 71 June 7-12 

Fri. June 8  2018 NY 

Sat. June 9, 2018 NY-Zorro 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive Zorro 

Sun. June 10, 2018 Zorro 

Mon. June 11, 2018 Zorro 

Tues. June 12, 2018 Zorro 

Wed. June 13, 2018 Zorro 

Thurs. June 14, 2018 Zorro 

Fri. June 15, 2018 Zorro 

Sat. June 16, 2018 Zorro-PB 

Sun. June 17, 2018 PB 

6:10pm to depart JFK via AA#44 to Paris (Rec LociM 

Mon. June 18, 2018 PEI 

Reminder Rich Kahn on holiday today, back in the office Tues. June 19 

Tues. June 19, 2018 PB-Paris 

TBD Depart PB 

TBD Arrive Paris 

Wed. June 20, 2018 Paris 

Thurs. June 21, 2018 Paris 

EFTA00474367



Fri. June 22, 2018 Paris 

9:45pm to arrive JFK via XL Airtvays#50 (Rec. Lot. WILL SHE TAKE THIS? 

Sat June 23, 2018 Paris 

Sun. June 24, 2018 Paris 

Mon. June 25, 2018 Paris 

Tues. June 26, 2018 Paris 

Wed. June 27, 2018 Paris 

2:30pm Appt w/Oki Matsumoto at 71st (friend °Doi Ito)-WE MAY NEED TO CHANGE THIS IFYOU ARE IN PARIS 

Thurs. June 28, 2018 Paris 

Reminder to fly to Split Croatia today (Rec. Lot.

Fri. June 29, 2018 

Sat June 30, 2018 

Reminder: Ziwei Xing to fly from Paris to Dalian today (Rec. Loc 
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